
21/08/2018 10:45

Day Date Time Event Venue Format Type
Rinks
Won

Rinks
Lost

Rinks
Drawn

Overall
Score

Sat 21-Apr 2:30 pm Opening Day Roll Up N&C All Club (Nomination)

Sun 22-Apr 10:00 am Play Bowls (Bring a Friend) N&C As Reqd. Club

Fri 27-Apr 5:30 pm Rosedale N&C 3M Triples Cestra

Sat 28-Apr 2:30 pm  Free

Sun 29-Apr 10:00 am 'Play Bowls 4 Fun' Program N&C As Reqd. Club

Sun 29-Apr 2:30 pm  Free

Day Date Time Event Venue Format Type
Rinks
Won

Rinks
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Rinks
Drawn

Overall
Score

Wed 2-May 2:00 pm Grovelands N&C 4mix Rinks Joint Friendly

Sat 5-May 2:30 pm Sawbridgeworth Away
5mix Rinks
6mix Triples

Joint Friendly 4 2 0 112 - 77

Sun 6-May 2:30 pm Shire Park Away 5mix Rinks Joint Friendly 3 2 0 97 - 87

Mon 7-May 2:00 pm Spoon Drive N&C All Club (Nomination)

Mon 7-May 6:30 pm Ware Cavers N&C 2M Triples Hawks 2 0 0 w/o

Wed 9-May 2:00 pm Potters Bar Away 6mix Rinks Joint Friendly 3 3 0 97 - 121

Fri 11-May 1:30 pm Herts. Ladies v Middlesex Ladies N&C 6L Rinks External Use

Sun 21-May 10:00 am
Sele Farm
Nat. Ladies Top Club Prelim. 

N&C 4LV Rinks National Comp. 1 2 1 1½ - 2½

Sat 12-May 10:00 am
Welwyn Garden City
Nat. Club Two Fours Prelim.

N&C 2M Rinks National Comp. 0 2 0 33 - 61

Sat 12-May 2:30 pm Aston N&C 4mix Triples Joint Friendly

Sun 13-May 10:00 am
Potters Bar
Nat. Men's Top Club Prelim.

N&C 4MV Rinks National Comp. 2 3 0 2 - 3

Sun 13-May 10:00 am 'Play Bowls 4 Fun' Program N&C As Reqd. Club

Sun 13-May 2:30 pm Sele Farm N&C 4mix Rinks Joint Friendly 2 2 0 69 - 79

Mon 14-May 5:30 pm Whit Hern Away 3M Triples Cestra 1 2 0 39 - 45

Mon 14-May 6:00 pm Hoddesdon (Rosehill) Away 3L Triples Markwell 0 3 0 64 - 30

Mon 14-May 6:30 pm Datchworth Gold Away 2M Triples EHL 0 2 0 24 - 45

Mon 14-May 6:30 pm Welwyn Harts Away 2M Triples Hawks 1 1 0 40 - 27

Tue 15-May 2:00 pm Hatfield N&C 2L Rinks Ladies Friendly 0 2 0 25 - 48

Thu 17-May 6:30 pm Rosehill Kingfishers N&C 2M Triples Hawks 1 1 0 34 - 33

Sat 19-May 2:30 pm North Mymms N&C
5mix Rinks
5mix Triples

Joint Friendly 3 2 0 74 - 75

Sun 20-May 10:00 am 'Play Bowls 4 Fun' Program N&C As Reqd. Club

Sun 20-May 10:00 am
Kings Langley
Nat. Tony Allcock Trophy Rd. 1

N&C 2mix Rinks National Comp. 2 0 0 43 - 25

Sun 20-May 2:00 pm Cheshunt Away 4mix Rinks Joint Friendly 2 2 0 75 - 81

Mon 21-May 6:00 pm Rosedale N&C 3L Triples Markwell

Tue 22-May 6:00 pm Cheshunt N&C 3M Triples Cestra

Thu 24-May 2:00 pm Broomfield N&C 2L Triples Brigg League 1 1 0 26 - 35

Fri 25-May 2:00 pm Barnet Blind & Partially Sighted N&C 3mix Triples Joint Friendly 2 1 0 33 - 26

Fri 25-May 6:00 pm
Cheshunt
HB Men's Club Champ. Rd. 1

N&C 3M Rinks HB 3 0 0 w/o

Sat 26-May 2:30 pm Welwyn Garden City N&C
5mix Rinks
4mix Rinks

Joint Friendly 3 1 0 79 - 69

Sun 27-May 10:00 am 'Play Bowls 4 Fun' Program N&C As Reqd. Club

Sun 27-May 2:30 pm  Free

Mon 28-May 9:30 am Pond Cup N&C All  Club

Tue 29-May 6:30 pm Hertford Away 2M Triples EHL 1 0 1 30 - 27

Thu 31-May 2:30 pm Oak Hill Away 2L Triples Brigg League 0 2 0 12 - 56

Thu 31-May 6:30 pm Whit Hern Reds N&C 2M Triples Hawks 2 0 0 35 - 24

2018 FIXTURE LIST FOR APRIL & MAY

Rosedale have withdrawn from the 
Markwell Competition

Cancelled due to bad weather.
Rescheduled to 6-Sept

Cancelled due to bad weather.

Cancelled by Aston.

Cancelled Cheshunt 1 team short.
Rescheduled to 10-Sept

Winners:-
 David Pett, Roy Smith,
 Val Abrahams, June Ford


